
Name College Term Senator VotingDepartment Email

2016-2017 GRADUATE PROGRAM REVIEW AND AWARDS COMMITTEE

Senate Representatives
Computer ScienceBölöni, Lotzi Yes Voting lboloni@eecs.ucf.edu2015-2018Engineering & 

Computer Science

Optics and PhotonicsLiKamWa , Patrick Yes Voting patrick@creol.ucf.edu
Chair

2016-2019Optics

Optics and PhotonicsMoharam, Jim Yes Ex 
officio

moharam@creol.ucf.edu
Steering Liaison

2016-2017Optics

CommunicationSellnow, Timothy Yes Voting Timothy.Sellnow@ucf.edu2016-2019Sciences

Health ProfessionsSmith, Gerald Yes Voting Gerald.Smith@ucf.edu2014-2017Health & Public 
Affairs

School of Performing ArtsWeremchuk, George Yes Voting George.Weremchuk@ucf.edu2016-2019Arts & Humanities

Faculty Representatives
NursingBlackwell, Christopher No Voting Christopher.Blackwell@ucf.edu2015-2018Nursing

Biomedical SciencesChakrabarti, Debopam No Voting Debopam.Chakrabarti@ucf.edu2015-2018Medicine

FinanceGatchev, Vladimir No Voting Vgatchev@bus.ucf.edu2016-2017Business

Government DocumentsGause, Rich No Voting Rich.Gause@ucf.edu2015-2018Libraries

Hospitality ServicesLee, Ji-Eun No Voting Ji-Eun.Lee@ucf.edu2015-2018Hospitality

Educational and Human 
Sciences

Witta, E. Lea No Voting Eleanor.Witta@ucf.edu2015-2017Education & Human
Performance

Administrators
Weishampel, John No Ex 

officio
John.Weishampel@ucf.eduContinuingGraduate Studies

12/14/2016FacultySenate@ucf.edu


